
Linie 72
Rauberstraße - Graß - Goethe-Gymnasium
und zurück

gültig ab 01. Dezember 2019

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Rauberstraße

Oberisling

Lieperkingstraße

Leoprechting

Graß

Brunnstraße

Fernsehsender Ziegetsdorf

Graßer Weg

Geibelplatz

Wolfgangschule Süd

Theodor-Storm-Straße

Augsburger Straße

Theresienkirche

Justizgebäude (2)

Ostdeutsche Galerie

Hans-Sachs-Straße

Goethe-Gymnasium

s

07.12

07.13

07.14

07.15

07.18

07.19

07.21

07.22

07.22

07.23

07.24

07.26

07.27

07.29

07.34

07.35

07.37

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Goethe-Gymnasium

Hans-Sachs-Straße

Ostdeutsche Galerie

Bismarckplatz

Justizgebäude (1)

Gutenbergstraße

Wolfgangskirche

Nibelungenstraße (3)

Theodor-Storm-Straße

Wolfgangschule Süd

Geibelplatz

Fernsehsender Ziegetsdorf

Brunnstraße

Graß

Am Bach

Leoprechting

Lieperkingstraße

Oberisling

Rauberstraße

s

13.06

13.07

13.09

13.13

13.15

13.17

13.19

13.20

13.21

13.22

13.23

13.25

13.27

13.29

13.30

13.31

13.32

13.33

13.34

s = nur an Schultagen


	11-72-A-9aa-2-H/R
	Linie 
	Rauberstraße - Graß - Goethe-Gymnasium
	Montag - Freitag

	Goethe-Gymnasium - Graß - Rauberstraße
	Montag - Freitag



