## Linie **72**

## Rauberstraße - Graß - Goethe-Gymnasium und zurück



aültia	ah n	1 Da	zamha	er 2019

	guilig ab 0	
Montag - Freitag		
VERKEHRSHINWEIS	s	
Rauberstraße	07.12	
Oberisling	07.13	
Lieperkingstraße	07.14	
Leoprechting	07.15	
Graß	07.18	
Brunnstraße	07.19	
Fernsehsender Ziegetsdorf	07.21	
Graßer Weg	07.22	
Geibelplatz	07.22	
Wolfgangschule Süd	07.23	
Theodor-Storm-Straße	07.24	
Augsburger Straße	07.26	
Theresienkirche	07.27	
Justizgebäude (2)	07.29	
Ostdeutsche Galerie	07.34	
Hans-Sachs-Straße	07.35	
Goethe-Gymnasium	07.37	

2012	
Montag - Freitag	
VERKEHRSHINWEIS	s
Goethe-Gymnasium	13.06
Hans-Sachs-Straße	13.07
Ostdeutsche Galerie	13.09
Bismarckplatz	13.13
Justizgebäude (1)	13.15
Gutenbergstraße	13.17
Wolfgangskirche	13.19
Nibelungenstraße (3)	13.20
Theodor-Storm-Straße	13.21
Wolfgangschule Süd	13.22
Geibelplatz	13.23
Fernsehsender Ziegetsdorf	13.25
Brunnstraße	13.27
Graß	13.29
Am Bach	13.30
Leoprechting	13.31
Lieperkingstraße	13.32
Oberisling	13.33
Rauberstraße	13.34

s = nur an Schultagen